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DETAILED RESULTS

Mixed Duet Technical

MONTERO Ana
HAIDER Sylvia

TASC
TASC

Referee
Asst Referee

Execution Judges Artistic Impression Technical Controller

1 DOIMO Sandra 1 KOZENA Renata STC1 PRATT Allison
2 OBERMARK Petra 2 SECHER Hannah STC2 KEUR Rynske
3 EGGENBERGER Katrin 3 MORAN Rosa STC3 NEUVILLE Sylvie
4 SUMI Akiko 4 NULER Julia DTC1 GRICAR lva
5 LERMAN Natalia 5 LUPI Pierangela DTC2 LEVY Eti
DTC3 MONTEDONICO Victoria
NOC Judges Synchro . Total Points
Rk Name 1 2 3 4 5 Errors Points  Pen. Points Behind
1 ITA- ltaly 242.3599 242.3599
MINISINI Giorgio Elements DD 4.1 141.7099 -05
RUGGIERO Lucrezia Acrobatic 1 1.600 9.00 9:00 8.75 8.50 8.75 9.8933
TRE1 2.700 8.758.75 850 875 8.50 18.7200
Hybrid 1 7.150 8.50 8.758.258.258.25 23.8333
TRE 2 3.300 8.508.50 8.50 8:50 8:25 22.4400
TRE 3 3.000 8.258508.258.25 800 19.8000
TRE4 2400 8257757.758.007.75 15.0400
TRES 2400 8.508.258.258.258.25 15.8400
Hybrid 2 6.350 8.758.50 8.00 775 8.00 20.7433
Artistic Impression 100.6500
Choreo. & music. 9.00 875 8.75 9.00 925 48.1500
Performance 8-759.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 26.5000
Transition 9.00 8:50 8.50 8.50 9.00 26.0000
2 ESP - Spain 216.5867 216.5867 25.7732
GARCIA GARCIA Emma Elements DD 4.7 120.8867
GONZALEZ BONEU Dennis Acrobatic 1 2.000 7758.758.758.758.25 12.0167
TRE1 2400 8258758.508.508.25 16.1600
TRE 2 2.700 750 8758.258.50 8.00 17.8200
TRE 3 3.000 7508.508.258507.75 19.6000
Hybrid 1 6.900 7:258.007.758.00 8.00 21.8500
TRE4 3.300 #508.258.008257.75 21.1200
TRE5 2400 8508.008.008.25 775 15.5200
Hybrid 2 0.500* 700 7.507.50 7.50 750 1.5000
Artistic Impression 95.7000
Choreo. & music. 8.50 825 8.50 8.25 850 45.4500
Performance 8.25 8.50 8.50 &.75 8.25 25.2500
Transition 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 25.0000
3 GBR - Great Britain 203.4916 203.4916 38.8683
CRASS Beatrice Lennon Elements DD 5.0 117.0916
TOMBLIN Ranjuo Charles Acrobatic 1 1.600 7.50 7.50 7.50 %26 %50 8.4000
TRE1 2.500 850 7.507.75 700 8.00 15.5000
Hybrid 1 5950 8.007.757.257007.75 18.0483
TRE 2 3.000 7.50 700 7:507.007.25 17.4000
TRE 3 3300 7.257007.257507.25 19.1400
TRE4 2400 7257.257757.507.25 14.0800
TRE5 2400 7.507007.257.25 750 14.0800
Hybrid 2 5650 7506756.756.757.00 15.4433
Artistic Impression 86.4000
Choreo. & music. 7.757.75 7:50 7.50 75 41.4000
Performance 7.50 7.75 725 8:00 7.50 22.7500
Transition 750750 7257.25 %15 22.2500
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Mixed Duet Technical
NOC Judges Synchro . Total Points
Rk Name 1 2 3 4 5 Errors Points  Pen. Points Behind
4 FRA - France 184.9333 184.9333 57.4266
RAKOTOMALALA Valirina Q. Elements DD 5.8 99.4833
DISBEAUX Manon Josephine Acrobatic 1 2.000 8.258.258:508.25 1756 11.5500
TRE1 3.000 7.507.758:007.75725 18.4000
TRE 2 2.700 8:258.00 50 7.50 7.50 16.5600
Hybrid 1 0.500* 750 7.00 6-757.00 7.00 1.4000
TRE 3 3.300 7.007.257507.25675 18.9200
TRE4 2400 7.007.00 6:757.256.75 13.2800
TRE5 2400 7.256.757257.00 650 13.4400
Hybrid 2 4400 7256.756.50 6.75 6:25 11.7333
Artistic Impression 85.4500
Choreo. & music. 7.757.50 7.50 725 8.25 40.9500
Performance 7.50 7.75 25 7.50 8:00 22.7500
Transition 7.257.257007.25 800 21.7500
5 SRB - Serbia 174.8467 174.8467 67.5132
KONTIC Jelena Elements DD 4.9 91.2467
MARTINOVIC Ivan Acrobatic 1 0.100* 7258.257.257.257.50 0.5133
TRE1 3.000 7.257.257:50 7:007.25 17.4000
TRE 2 2400 7.507.00 %-756.757.25 13.9200
TRE 3 2.700 7.006.75 7.00 6-50 7:00 14.9400
TRE4 3.300 7.006757256.756.75 18.0400
Hybrid 1 3.550 7.006.50 700 6.50 6:25 9.4667
TRE5 2400 6.756:256.756.75 6.50 12.8000
Hybrid 2 3.400 6.756.756-75 6.50 6:25 9.0667
Artistic Impression 83.6000
Choreo. & music. 7.50 700 7.25 750 7.25 39.6000
Performance 7.257.25 700 7.50 50 22.0000
Transition 7757007.257.507.25 22.0000
6 BEL - Belgium 173.0366 173.0366 69.3233
BARRAL Renaud Elements DD 5.4 88.5366 -1.0
INGENITO Lisa Acrobatic 1 2.000 8.00 700 8.50 8.00 875 11.4333
TRE1 2400 7257.257.507507.25 14.0800
TRE 2 2700 7.256757507.257.25 15.6600
TRE 3 3.000 6.757.257:257.00 6:50 16.8000
TRE4 2.100 7.257.00 7.00 6-75 750 11.9000
Hybrid 1 2.100 6757256.756.757.00 5.7400
TRE5 3.300 6:757.007:006.756.75 18.0400
Hybrid 2 0.500* 6.50 6:25 6.50 6:75 6.25 1.2833
Artistic Impression 84.5000
Choreo. & music. 775725 7.50 7.50 7.50 40.5000
Performance 7.50 750 7256 7.257.25 22.0000
Transition 15 1257.507.257.25 22.0000
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Mixed Duet Technical
NOC Judges Synchro . Total Points
Rk Name 1 2 3 4 5 Errors Points  Pen. Points  Behind
7 GER - Germany 159.3034 159.3034 83.0565
SEIDEL Frithjof Elements DD 5.5 78.8034
ZIMMER Michelle Acrobatic 1 2.000 7.507.507.25 650 825 10.3833
Hybrid 1 0.500* 6.75 %25 7.00 6:50 6.50 1.3500
TRE 1 3.300 6.50 6.25 675 6.50 6:00 16.9400
TRE 2 2.700 6.50 6.75 6.50 675 575 14.2200
TRE 3 2,600 6-756.50 6:25 6.50 6.25 13.3467
TRE 4 2.200 6:506.005.755.75 5:50 10.2667
TRE 5 2.400 6.50 575 6.00 6:50 6.25 12.0000
Hybrid 2 2.350 6.00 6.25 575 6.25 6:25 5.7967
Artistic Impression 80.5000
Choreo. & music. 750 7.257.00 6-75 7.00 38.2500
Performance 7.257.00 7.00 25 675 21.2500
Transition 725 780 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.0000
8 BUL - Bulgaria 130.6566 130.6566 111.7033
CHERKEZQOVA Hristina Elements DD 6.0 54.6566
ISAEV Dimitar Acrobatic 1 1.200 6.75 750 6.50 6.25 6:00 5.4600
TRE 1 2.700 7-00 6.50 6.25 6:00 6.50 13.8600
TRE 2 0.000* 5.50 5:00 5.75 5.75 6:25 0.0000
TRE 3 2.400 5.50 5:256.00 6:00 5.75 11.0400
TRE 4 2400 6.255.755.756.00 625 11.5200
TRE 5 3.300 6.006.00 6.00 6:00 5:75 15.8400
Hybrid 1 0.700 6:006.00 6.00 6.25 6:25 1.7033
Hybrid 2 0.500* 6.00 6:50 5:75 6.25 6.25 1.2333
Artistic Impression 76.0000
Choreo. & music. 6.75 650 6.75 6:75 6.50 36.0000
Performance 6.50 625 6.75 6.25 6:75 19.5000
Transition 725 6:007.00 6.75 6.75 20.5000
Legend:
* Degree of Difficulty adjusted Asst Assistant Choreo.  Choreography
DTC Difficulty Technical Controller STC Synchronisation Technical Controller Music. Musicality
TASC Technical Artistic Swimming Committee Pen. Penalty n.nn Calculated Average Score
TRE Technical Required Element DSQ Disqualified Rk Rank
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